Miele Kale-/fryseskab KD WS 4072 E Active

Energiklasse

Kglekapacitet netto

Frysekapacitet netto

Afrimningssystem
Lydniveau

Farve
Dgrheengsling
Dgralarm
Klimaklasse
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt
Ledningsleengde
Speending

EAN nummer

E

214 L

94 L
ComfortFrost
39 dB(A)

Hvid
Hgjreheenglset, vendbar
Ja

SN-T

1860 mm

600 mm

650 mm

69,0 kg

2,4 m
220-240V
4002516528227



